●DUAL-WEDGE CLAMPING MECHANISM
●CLAMPING 2 WORKPIECES SIMULTANEOUSLY
●SERRATED VISE WAY ALLOWS QUICK AND FREE JAW POSITIONING
●CLAMPING ONE TO MULTIPLE WORKPIECES
●QUICK CLAMPING/UNCLAMPING
ＰＯＩＮＴ
●2 TON CLAMP-DOWN FORCE BY
QUARTER TURN OF CLAMP SCREW

TYPE Ⅰ Ⅱ
CLAMPING
1 WORKPIECE
CLAMPING
2 WORKPIECES
CLAMPING
3 WORKPIECES
CLAMPING
4 WORKPIECES
ORDER NO
JAW
WIDTH
BASE
LENGTH
CLAMPING LENGTH WT(Kg) CLAMPING LENGTH WT(Kg)
PSS-5250-2 250 125 56 5.1   -
PSS-5300-2 300 175 82 5.6 - - -
PSS-5300-4 300 175 82 - 32 20 6.6
PSS-5400-2 400 275 130 7.1 - - -
PSS-5400-4 400 275 130 - 65 46 8.1
PSS-5500-2 500 376 180 8.1 - -
PSS-5500-4 500 376 180 - 96 71 9.1
PSS-5600-2 600 476 230 9.1 - - -
PSS-5600-4
50
600 476 230 - 129 96 10.1
PSS-7400-2 400 214 100 16.2 - - -
PSS-7400-4 400 214 100 - 34  19.4
PSS-7500-2 500 314 150 19.2 - - -
PSS-7500-4 500 314 150 - 68 47 22.4
PSS-7600-2 600 414 200 22 - - -
PSS-7600-4 600 414 200 - 101 72 25.2
PSS-7700-2 700 514 250 25 - - -
PSS-7700-4
72
700 514 250 - 134 97 28.2
 Note: 5 or more workpieces can be clamped upon the workpiece sizes.

A
B
C
HARD JAWS
Attaching Stationary and Interim Block.
ORDER NO. A B C
HJ-5 50 8 25
HJ-7 72 12 37,5
 Note: Tool Steel, Hardened (HRC 55゜)
and Plecision Ground
SIDE PLATES
When setting multiple workpieces on Dependvise, they work
as the workstop for positioning and supporting base
for thin workpieces.
ORDER NO. JAW WIDTH A B±0,01 C
SP5-250 250
SP5-300 300
SP5-400 400
SP5-500 500
SP5-600
50
600
50

TYPE Ⅰ Ⅱ
CLAMPING
1 WORKPIECE
CLAMPING
2 WORKPIECES
CLAMPING
3 WORKPIECES
CLAMPING
4 WORKPIECES
ORDER NO
JAW
WIDTH
BASE
LENGTH
CLAMPING LENGTH CLAMPING LENGTH
PC4-5235V01 235 117 52
PC4-5285V01 285 167 77 29 18
PC4-5335V01 335 217 102 45 30
PC4-5400V01
50
400 282 134 67 47
PC4-7300V01 300 126 56 34
PC4-7400V01 400 226 100 37 24
PC4-7500V01
72
500 326 150 70 49
STANDARD ACCESSORIES

Machining
3 faces
Starting Indexed Indexed Indexed
8 workpieces with 24 faces to be machined
10
MODEL NO JAW
WIDTH
A B C
±0,01
D E F G H
±0,01
I J K L
H7
M
±0,005
PC4-5235V 235 295 315 70,5
PC4-5285V 285 345 365 85,5
PC4-5335V 335 395 415 100,5
PC4-5400V
50
400
30
30
220
50
460 480
44
10
120
10
30
30
PC4-7300V 300 390 418 90
PC4-7400V 400 490 518 120
PC4-7500V
72
500
45